
RATES & SERVICES
OF THE MUSÉE NATIONAL
PICASSO-PARIS

Private Event

Cocktail Party

Sit-down dinner

Breakfast

VIP Visit

«Visit Only»

Auditorium

Capacity

< 70 guests

< 100 guests

< 150 guests

< 250 guests

< 500 guests

< 35 guests

< 65 guests

< 100 guests

< 50 guests

< 100 guests

< 200 guests

< 15 guests

< 15 guests

< 70 guests

< 100 guests

< 150 guests

< 200 guests

Half-Day

Day

Rates (excluding taxes)

12 600 €

18 000 €

20 000 €

24 000 €

35 000 €

10 000 €

17 875 €

27 000 €

3 000 €

6 000 €

9 000 €

2 000 €

3 500 €

3 850 €

5 500 €

7 500 €

8 400 €

2 500 €

5 000 €

Excluding technical costs*

(95 seats)

per group (max. 3 groups)

per group (max. 3 groups)
with cocktail event possible

(8h30 - 12h30)

(8h30 - 17h30)



TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

The set-up for your event may start at 6:15 p.m., after the museum is closed to the 
public. On Mondays, the museum is closed and installations may start at 2:30 p.m. 
Event break-down is to be done the same evening of the event between midnight and 
1:00 a.m.

Technical costs are invoiced on a lump-sum basis by the Musée national Picasso-Paris 
for each event. These costs cover surveillance and security, fire monitoring, cleaning 
services and a technical support service (between 25 and 32 people). Catering costs for 
the museum employees - in the form of meal trays - is paid for by the client. They are 
defined according to the project.

You are free to choose your caterer. The management and the costs of the cloakroom 
are to be arranged directly with the obligatory service provider Muséa. The service of 
speakers can be managed by Pont des Arts or any other speakers.

www.museepicassoparis.fr
privatisations@museepicassoparis.fr

OUTSIDE CONTRACTORS USED BY
THE MUSÉE NATIONAL PICASSO-PARIS

*Mandatory for privatization

MUSÉA

Mrs. Candice LECUGY
Tel : 01 70 60 78 65
Mob : 06 69 62 16 59
clecugy@musea-accueil.com

PONT DES ARTS

Mrs. Hendrikje TER VEHN
Tel : 01 40 36 36 71
htv@pont-des-arts.com

CLOAKROOM SERVICES 
AND ATTENDANTS*

SPEAKERS

SCHEDULE

TECHNICAL COSTS*

ADDITIONAL SERVICES AT YOUR CHARGE

CONTACT


