RATES & SERVICES

OF THE MUSÉE NATIONAL

PICASSO-PARIS

Private Event	Capacity	Rates (excluding taxes) Excluding technical costs*
Cocktail Party	< 70 guests	12 600 €
	< 100 guests	18 000 €
	< 150 guests	20 000 €
	< 250 guests	24 000 €
	< 500 guests	35 000 €
Sit-down dinner	< 35 guests	10 000 €
	< 65 guests	17 875 €
	< 100 guests	27 000 €
Breakfast	< 50 guests	3 000 €
	< 100 guests	6 000 €
	< 200 guests	9 000 €
VIP Visit	< 15 guests per group (max. 3 groups)	2 000 €
	< 15 guests per group (max. 3 groups) with cocktail event possible	3 500 €
«Visit Only»	< 70 guests	3 850 €
	< 100 guests	5 500 €
	< 150 guests	7 500 €
	< 200 guests	8 400 €
Auditorium (95 seats)	Half-Day (8h30 - 12h30)	2 500 €
	Day (8h30 - 17h30)	5 000 €

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

SCHEDULE

The set-up for your event may start at 6:15 p.m., after the museum is closed to the public. On Mondays, the museum is closed and installations may start at 2:30 p.m. Event break-down is to be done the same evening of the event between midnight and 1:00 a.m.

TECHNICAL COSTS*

Technical costs are invoiced on a lump-sum basis by the Musée national Picasso-Paris for each event. These costs cover surveillance and security, fire monitoring, cleaning services and a technical support service (between 25 and 32 people). Catering costs for the museum employees - in the form of meal trays - is paid for by the client. They are defined according to the project.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES AT YOUR CHARGE

You are free to choose your caterer. The management and the costs of the cloakroom are to be arranged directly with the obligatory service provider Muséa. The service of speakers can be managed by Pont des Arts or any other speakers.

CONTACT

www.museepicassoparis.fr privatisations@museepicassoparis.fr

OUTSIDE CONTRACTORS USED BY

THE MUSÉE NATIONAL PICASSO-PARIS

CLOAKROOM SERVICES AND ATTENDANTS*

MUSÉA

Mrs. Candice LECUGY Tel: 01 70 60 78 65 Mob: 06 69 62 16 59

clecugy@musea-accueil.com

SPEAKERS

PONT DES ARTS

Mrs. Hendrikje TER VEHN

Tel: 01 40 36 36 71 htv@pont-des-arts.com

